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General Affidavit
Family Violence Act 2018

General AffidavitV1 June 2019

In the Family Court at (Court location)	 FAM

	

Advice If you need help to complete this form, consult a lawyer, check the Ministry of Justice website, 
call the Ministry of Justice call centre, or contact an office of the Family Court.

Ministry of Justice website: http://www.justice.govt.nz Ministry of Justice call centre: 0800 268 787

Note:
The applicant’s address may be omitted from the front page where the applicant has asked for this information 
to be kept confidential.

Applicant
Full name	

Home 
Address

	

Occupation	

Respondent

Full name	

Home 
Address

	

Occupation	

Associated Respondent (if applicable) �(Leave this section blank if it does not apply.)

Full name	

Home 
Address

	

Occupation	

COURT USE ONLY:
Date document is filed: (Court stamp)
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This document is filed by:

Name	

Address 
for service*

	

If filed by lawyers:

Name of acting lawyer 

Contact number	

In respect of:

The application for an Order/Notice 

Filed on 

My affidavit is in support of: (check one that applies)

	 The Applicant

	 The Respondent

I am providing: (check as appropriate)

	 Evidence in support

	 Additional information

	 A response
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Exhibits referred to on this page (by assigned letter e.g. “A”) Initials:

[1] 	

[2] 	

[3] 	

[4] 	

[5] 	

[6] 	

[7] 	

[8] 	

[9] 	

[10] 	

[11] 	

[12] 	

[13] 	

[14] 	

[15] 	

[16] 	

[17] 	

[18] 	

[19] 	

[20] 	

[21] 	

[22] 	

[23] 	

[24] 	

[25] 	

[26] 	

[27] 	

[28] 	

[29] 	

[30] 	

[31] 	

[32] 	

[33] 	

Swear/affirm

I, (full name) 

of (place of residence – town/city only) 

Occupation 

Swear   	 Affirm  

That:
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[34] 	

[35] 	

[36] 	

[37] 	

[38] 	

[39] 	

[40] 	

[41] 	

[42] 	

[43] 	

[44] 	

[45] 	

[46] 	

[47] 	

[48] 	

[49] 	

[50] 	

[51] 	

[52] 	

[53] 	

[54] 	

[55] 	

[56] 	

[57] 	

[58] 	

[59] 	

[60] 	

[61] 	

[62] 	

[63] 	

[64] 	

[65] 	

[66] 	

[67] 	

[68] 	

[69] 	

[70] 	

[71] 	

[72] 	

[73] 	

[74] 	

Exhibits referred to on this page (by assigned letter e.g. “A”) Initials:
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[75] 	

[76] 	

[77] 	

[78] 	

[79] 	

[80] 	

[81] 	

[82] 	

[83] 	

[84] 	

[85] 	

[86] 	

[87] 	

[88] 	

[89] 	

[90] 	

[91] 	

[92] 	

[93] 	

[94] 	

[95] 	

[96] 	

[97] 	

[98] 	

[99] 	

[100] 	

[101] 	

[102] 	

[103] 	

[104] 	

[105] 	

[106] 	

[107] 	

[108] 	

[109] 	

[110] 	

[111] 	

[112] 	

[113] 	

[114] 	

[115] 	

Exhibits referred to on this page (by assigned letter e.g. “A”) Initials:
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Signature

Signed

	

Sworn or Affirmed at (place) 

on this (date)	
D D M M Y Y Y Y

Before me

	

	 (Signature of Deputy Court Registrar, Solicitor of the High Court or Justice of the Peace)

Exhibits referred to on this page (by assigned letter e.g. “A”) Initials:

[116] 	

[117] 	

[118] 	

[119] 	

[120] 	
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